2010 Futurity Get of Sire Results

Suri Get Of Sire

Place Show# Sire's Name

1

AN bW

Place

S001
S002
S006
S004
S005
S003

Huacaya Get of Sire

Pucara Kahuna

BBFAI Prince of Angels
MacGyvers Hotazel
Shavano

PIVAL Blazen Son
Meadowgate Peruvian Saber

Show# Sire's Name

AN bW

HO11
HO010
H009
HO008
HO12
H002

Snowmass Elite Legend
Snowmass Best Man
Snowmass Matrix
Maple Brook Barnabus
Snowmass Conopa XXX
CCNF Archangel

Sire's ARI# Owner Last Farm Name

840677 Cousill/Van Natta Pucara Intl /Sur-Real
1240061 Clapsaddle East Fork Farm

1035117 Flegel Dos Donas Alpaca Farm
30358652  Sprouse Great Lakes Ranch
829461 Wasserstein Andean Vista Ranch
1008791 Wauerfel/Cousill ~ Stone Brook Farms/ Pucara Intl.
Sire's ARI# Owner Last Farm Name

30338814  Skinner Snowmass Alpacas
1217445 Skinner Snowmass Alpacas
850345 Kellogg Double O Good Alpacas
840936 Pamela Xanadu Farm Alpacas
30338231 Skinner Snowmass Alpacas
845823 Lutz Cas-Cad-Nac Farm, LLC



